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SELE 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AMBALA-CHANDIGARH ROAD, OPP. OMAXE GREEN FLATS, AMBALA CITY-134001 (HR.) 

MS. KANIKA GUPTA 

DR. HITENDER KUMAR 

MS. NIDHI BHATIA VIJ 

MS. KUSUM DEWAN 

MR. SATVINDER SINGH 

(Under the Aegis of Deihi Public School Society, New Delhi) 
AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. (Affiliation No. 530789) 

MS. MADHVI BHATIA 

SHARMA 

MS. MANPREET KAUR 

DR. BALKISHAN 

MR. SANJAY CHANDEL 

ARORA 
MS. GEETANJALI 

LIST OF PTA MEMBERS 

MS. RISHPAL KAUR 

MS. REETU BALA 

MS. RITU GULATI 

Principai 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MS. NEETA SHARMA 

AMBALA CITY 
Affiliation No. 530789 
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Phones 9728300510, 9728300507 
E-mail : dpsambala@yahoo.co.in 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

PHONE NO. 

8295566995 

website : www.dpsambala.com 

789529 1886 

9017470203 

9416641456 

9255102182 

9215553863 

9991094474 

8901097390 

9416086276 

8708322887 

9306511489 

8813993 113 

7056352670 

9034321279 

Pro Vice Chairman 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AMBALA CITY 
Affiliation No. 530789 
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