

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Under the Aegis of Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi) AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. (Affiliation No. 530789)

AMBALA-CHANDIGARH ROAD, OPP. OMAXE GREEN FLATS, AMBALA CITY-134001 (HR.)

LIST OF PTA MEMBERS

S. NO.	NAME	REPRESENTATIVE	DESIGNATION	PHONE NO
1.	MS. KANIKA GUPTA	PRINCIPAL	CHAIRMAN	8295566995
2.	DR. HITENDER KUMAR	PARENT	SECRETARY	
3.	MS. NIDHI BHATIA VIJ	TEACHER	JOINT-	7895291886 9017470203
4.	MS. KUSUM DEWAN	PARENT	SECRETARY MEMBER	9416641456
5.	MR. SATVINDER SINGH	PARENT	MEMBER	9255102182
6.	MS. MADHVI BHATIA	PARENT	MEMBER	9215553863
7.	MS. MANPREET KAUR	PARENT	MEMBER	9991094474
8.	MR. SANJAY CHANDEL	PARENT	MEMBER	8901097390
9.	DR. BALKISHAN SHARMA	PARENT	MEMBER	9416086276
10.	MS. GEETANJALI ARORA	PARENT	MEMBER	8708322887
11.	MS. RISHPAL KAUR	TEACHER	MEMBER	9306511489
12.	MS. REETU BALA	TEACHER	MEMBER	8813993113
13.	MS. RITU GULATI	TEACHER	MEMBER	7056352670
14.	MS. NEETA SHARMA	TEACHER	MEMBER	9034321279

Principal
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
AMBALA CITY
Affiliation No. 530789

For Senskar Bharti Foundation

Auth. Signatory

Pro Vice Chairman
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
AMBALA CITY
Affiliation No. 530789

Phones: 9728300510, 9728300507

E-mail: dpsambala@yahoo.co.in website: www.dpsambala.com